
Saturday 30 August 2025 Single Stableford + 4 Ball Multipler    (Wet
Cart Rules)

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 141
Members: 133

Visitors: 8
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Christopher Barnes [03881]Winner 50.007 39
Paul Freeman [02984]Runner-up 30.0011 36
Kyle Jarrett (from The SGA GC)3rd Place 20.0012 36

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dylan Sedman (from Worrigee Links)Winner 50.0014 37
Bowen Ghosn [11829]Runner-up 30.0015 35
Toby Jennings [09258]3rd Place 20.0016 35

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jake Tooley [29000]Winner 50.0020 39
Gregory Bowen [06005]Runner-up 30.0022 34
Bradley Ray [27270]3rd Place 20.0020 34

Four-Ball Multiplier Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Christopher Barnes [03881]Winner.. each 65.007 80
Dylan Sedman (from Worrigee Links) 14
Jake Tooley [29000]Runner-up.each 35.0020 73
Angus Flanagan [28438] 5
Toby Jennings [09258]3rd Place. each 25.0016 71
Kyle Jarrett (from The SGA GC) 12
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Rick Howat [02170] (1.74)NTP 2 4
Ken Collis [08393] (3.10)NTP 10 4
Matthew Lang [18169] (.87)NTP 13 4
Wesley Stewart [15027] (.96)NTP 15 4
Carl Piper [01566] (2.59)D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Kyle Jarrett (from The SGA GC) (4.68)D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Derek Page [34069] (6.97)D/P 4 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jake Tooley [29000] 20 39 1
2 Christopher Barnes [03881] 7 39 1
3 Dylan Sedman (from Worrigee Links) 14 37 1
4 Paul Freeman [02984] 11 36 1
5 Kyle Jarrett (from The SGA GC) 12 36 1
6 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 35 1
7 Toby Jennings [09258] 16 35 1
8 David Banwell [01435] 2 35 1
9 Matthew CERINICH (from Links Shell Cove) 1 35 1
10 Charles Salmon [07845] 17 34 1
11 Darren Brown [34102] 14 34 1
12 Gregory Bowen [06005] 22 34 1
13 Bradley Ray [27270] 20 34 1
14 Ian Thomson [10608] 17 34 1
15 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 11 34 1
16 John Bellette [07717] 10 34 1
17 Benny Hill [16267] 15 34 1
18 Jose Gonzalez [02911] 26 33 1
19 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 11 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

20 Ronald Sheargold [01227] 22 33 1
21 Peter DAVIS (from Links Shell Cove) 5 33 1
22 Barry Stevenson [14711] 8 33 1
23 Phill Dady [28589] 15 33 1
24 Wesley Stewart [15027] 8 33 1
25 Donald McKee [03786] 27 32 1
26 Edward Prior [16860] 22 32 1
27 Rick Howat [02170] 14 32 1
28 Paul King [05481] 14 32 1
29 Angus Flanagan [28438] 5 32 1
30 John Eccleston [28082] 16 31 1
31 Lou Delvento [01377] 24 31 1
32 Barry Angus [02521] 25 31 1
33 Liam Sulley [21519] 6 31 1
34 MICHAEL DAVIS (from Catalina Club) 9 31 1
35 Mark Scruse [00140] 26 31 1
36 Keith Lewis [32085] 25 31 1
37 Damian Flanagan [08788] 3 31 1
38 Mark Groll (from Antill Park GC) 18 31 1
39 Paul Jones [10881] 12 31 1
40 Russell Gilroy [24638] 22 31 1
41 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 18 31 1
42 Shaun Miller [16778] 8 31 1
43 Robert Adams [08455] 9 31 1
44 Martin Coffey [18024] 3 31 1
45 Tony Zuzic [16562] 13 31 1
46 Peter Keogh [12923] 7 31 1
47 Roger Bullivant [18259] 21 30 1


